TOUR MANAGEMENT

BLACKLIGHT TOURS STOCK & PRICE LIST
Weekly rates listed. NO VAT. Delivery within UK/ EU charged can be arranged

Info: www.blacklighttours.co.uk

Guitar combos:

Fender Blues Deville 4x10

Fender Blues Deluxe

Fender Blues Jr

Fender Deluxe Reverb

Fender Hotrod Deluxe

Fender Hotrod DeVille 2 x 127

Fender Hotrod DeVille 4 x 10”

Fender Princeton Reverb Il (Rivera era early 80s)
Fender Pro Reverb (silver face 1970s)

Fender Super Reverb 4x10

Fender Twin Reverb (various vintage & modern)
HH V-S Musician 2 x 12”

Music Man ‘Sixty Five’ 2x10” (1970s valve)
Roland JC120 (Jazz Chorus)

Trace Elliot TA-50R Acoustic guitar amp

Vox AC15

Vox AC30 CC2

Email: info@blacklighttours.co.uk

£70.00
£70.00
£70.00
£70.00
£70.00
£70.00
£70.00
£70.00
£70.00
£70.00
£70.00
£70.00
£70.00
£70.00
£70.00
£70.00
£70.00



Guitar heads:

Fender Bassman 50

Hiwatt hi gain 100w

Marshall JCM800 100w (2203)

Marshall JCM800 50w (2204)

Marshall JCM800 50w split ch. (2205)
Marshall JCM800 100w split ch. (2210)

Marshall JCM900 100w split ch. (4100)

Marshall JMP mk.lI
Orange Rockerverb 100

Orange Rocker 30

Guitar cabs:

Hiwatt Maxwatt M412
Marshall 4 x 12"
Marshall 1936 2 x 12"

Orange PPC 2x12”

Bass heads:

Ampeg SVT-CL

Ampeg B500 DR

Fender Bassman 50 (silverface)
Gallien Krueger 1001RB mk.lI

Orange AD200 mk.3

Bass cabs:

Ampeg 1 x 15”

Ampeg 4 x 10"

Ampeg 8 x 10"

Gallien Krueger NEO 4 x 10”

£65.00
£65.00
£65.00
£65.00
£65.00
£65.00
£65.00
£65.00
£65.00

£65.00

£45.00
£45.00
£40.00

£40.00

£90.00
£50.00
£65.00
£65.00

£80.00

£40.00
£50.00
£70.00

£50.00



Bass combos:
Ampeg SVT-200T 4x10” solid state £50.00
Ashdown MAG 300 T 4x10” (300watt) £50.00

Keyboard amps:

Roland JC120 (Jazz Chorus) £70.00
Roland KC350 £70.00
Mackie SRM 450 powered monitor (singular) £50.00
Mackie SMR 450 (pair) £80.00
Keyboards:

Nord Electro 2 (73 keys) £100.00
Nord Stage 2 (88 keys) £130.00
Roland RD 700 stage piano (88 keys) £100.00
Yamaha P-95 stage piano (88 keys) £70.00

Drums (kit includes hi-hat, 2 cymbal stands, snare stand and stool):

Ludwig 1967 Champagne Sparkle £150.00
(227/167/13”)

Ludwig 1968 ‘Downbeat’ Red Sparkle (jazz) £150.00
(207/147/127)

Rogers R360 (early 70s) black wrap
(22"716"/13") £90.00

Yamaha Stage Custom (Standard rock sizes)
(22"/16"/13"/12") dark wood veneer £70.00

Yamaha Stage Custom (Rock kit with smaller rack tom)
(22"/16"/12"/10") natural light wood veneer £70.00

Yamaha Stage Custom (Rock kit with larger shells)
(24"/18"/14"/13") matt black veneer £70.00



Snare drums:
Ludwig Black Beauty snare drum

Yamaha Stage Custom wooden snare drum

Drum pedals:

DW 5000 drum pedal

DW 9000 drum pedal

Percussion:

Conga & Quinto (floorstanding)

£40.00
£20.00

£7.00

£10.00

£40.00

More items available, email us on info@blacklighttours.co.uk

Bass guitars:

Fender Jazz bass
Fender Precision bass
Musicman Stingray
Rickenbacker 4001

We can source most guitars!

Guitars:

Fender electro — acoustic
Fender Telecaster
Fender Stratocaster

Fina acoustic

Gibson SG

Gibson Les Paul

Martin acoustic

We can source most guitars!

£50.00
P.O.A.
P.O.A.

P.O.A.

£50.00
P.O.A.
P.O.A.
£50.00
P.O.A.
P.O.A.
P.O.A.



Extras:

Cymbals P.O.A.
Hercules guitar stands £5.00
Keyboard stands (single or two-tier) £5.00
240-110v stepdown transformer £5.00
Drum carpet (Protection Racket / Pearl) £7.00
Electric, acoustic and bass guitars P.O.A.

Mobile broadband:
Huawei Mi-Fi unit 21.6Mbps £25.00
This mobile hotspot can get several devices online in the van, backstage, you name it!

£25 a week including 3Gb data per week / 15Gb per month (works in UK only)

SPECIAL REQUESTS?

If there is something you don’t see, just ask. We take pride in finding rare, vintage backline for

our discerning customers!



