

BLACKLIGHT TOURS STOCK & PRICE LIST

Weekly rates listed. NO VAT. Delivery within UK / EU charged can be arrangedInfo: www.blacklighttours.co.ukEmail: info@blacklighttours.co.uk

Guitar combos:

Fender Blues Deville 4x10	£70.00
Fender Blues Deluxe	£70.00
Fender Blues Jr	£70.00
Fender Deluxe Reverb	£70.00
Fender Hotrod Deluxe	£70.00
Fender Hotrod DeVille 2 x 12"	£70.00
Fender Hotrod DeVille 4 x 10"	£70.00
Fender Princeton Reverb II (Rivera era early 80s)	£70.00
Fender Pro Reverb (silver face 1970s)	£70.00
Fender Super Reverb 4x10	£70.00
Fender Twin Reverb (various vintage & modern)	£70.00
HH V-S Musician 2 x 12"	£70.00
Music Man 'Sixty Five' 2x10" (1970s valve)	£70.00
Roland JC120 (Jazz Chorus)	£70.00
Trace Elliot TA-50R Acoustic guitar amp	£70.00
Vox AC15	£70.00
Vox AC30 CC2	£70.00

Guitar heads:

Fender Bassman 50	£65.00
Hiwatt hi gain 100w	£65.00
Marshall JCM800 100w (2203)	£65.00
Marshall JCM800 50w (2204)	£65.00
Marshall JCM800 50w split ch. (2205)	£65.00
Marshall JCM800 100w split ch. (2210)	£65.00
Marshall JCM900 100w split ch. (4100)	£65.00
Marshall JMP mk.II	£65.00
Orange Rockerverb 100	£65.00
Orange Rocker 30	£65.00
Guitar cabs:	
Hiwatt Maxwatt M412	£45.00
Marshall 4 x 12"	£45.00
Marshall 1936 2 x 12"	£40.00
Orange PPC 2x12"	£40.00
Bass heads:	
Ampeg SVT-CL	£90.00
Ampeg B500 DR	£50.00
Fender Bassman 50 (silverface)	£65.00
Gallien Krueger 1001RB mk.II	£65.00
Orange AD200 mk.3	£80.00
Bass cabs:	
Ampeg 1 x 15"	£40.00
Ampeg 4 x 10"	£50.00
Ampeg 8 x 10"	£70.00
Gallien Krueger NEO 4 x 10"	£50.00

Bass combos:

Ampeg SVT-200T 4x10" solid state	£50.00
Ashdown MAG 300 T 4x10" (300watt)	£50.00

Keyboard amps:

Roland JC120 (Jazz Chorus)	£70.00
Roland KC350	£70.00
Mackie SRM 450 powered monitor (singular)	£50.00
Mackie SMR 450 (pair)	£80.00

Keyboards:

Nord Electro 2 (73 keys)	£100.00
Nord Stage 2 (88 keys)	£130.00
Roland RD 700 stage piano (88 keys)	£100.00
Yamaha P-95 stage piano (88 keys)	£70.00

_		-		
Drums	(kit includes hi-hat	2 CVI	mbal stands.	snare stand and stool):

Ludwig 1967 Champagne Sparkle	£150.00
(22"/16"/13")	
Ludwig 1968 'Downbeat' Red Sparkle (jazz) (20"/14"/12")	£150.00
Rogers R360 (early 70s) black wrap (22"/16"/13")	£90.00
	200.00
Yamaha Stage Custom (Standard rock sizes)	
(22"/16"/13"/12") dark wood veneer	£70.00
Yamaha Stage Custom (Rock kit with smaller rack tom)	
(22"/16"/12"/10") natural light wood veneer	£70.00
Yamaha Stage Custom (Rock kit with larger shells)	
(24"/18"/14"/13") matt black veneer	£70.00

Snare drums:

onare drams.	
Ludwig Black Beauty snare drum	£40.00
Yamaha Stage Custom wooden snare drum	£20.00
Drum pedals:	
DW 5000 drum pedal	£7.00
DW 9000 drum pedal	£10.00
Percussion:	
Conga & Quinto (floorstanding)	£40.00
More items available, email us on info@blacklighttours.	co.uk
Bass guitars:	
Fender Jazz bass	£50.00
Fender Precision bass	P.O.A.
Musicman Stingray	P.O.A.
Rickenbacker 4001	P.O.A.
We can source most guitars!	
Guitars:	
Fender electro – acoustic	£50.00
Fender Telecaster	P.O.A.
Fender Stratocaster	P.O.A.
Fina acoustic	£50.00
Gibson SG	P.O.A.
Gibson Les Paul	P.O.A.
Martin acoustic	P.O.A.
We can course most guitarel	

We can source most guitars!

Extras:

Cymbals	P.O.A.
Hercules guitar stands	£5.00
Keyboard stands (single or two-tier)	£5.00
240-110v stepdown transformer	£5.00
Drum carpet (Protection Racket / Pearl)	£7.00
Electric, acoustic and bass guitars	P.O.A.

Mobile broadband:

Huawei Mi-Fi unit 21.6Mbps£25.00This mobile hotspot can get several devices online in the van, backstage, you name it!£25 a week including 3Gb data per week / 15Gb per month (works in UK only)

SPECIAL REQUESTS?

If there is something you don't see, just ask. We take pride in finding rare, vintage backline for our discerning customers!